
 

UPCOMING COLLEGE FAIRS: 

DENVER JESUIT EXCELLENCE TOUR 

Wednesday, September 4​th​ 6:00 – 8:00 PM 
Mullen High School 
  
Thursday, September 5​th ​6:00 – 8:00 PM 
Regis Jesuit High School 
 
CHRISTIAN COLLEGE FAIR: 

Wednesday, September 25 -Thursday, September 26 
Various Locations – More information​ online here 
 
COLORADO WESTERN SLOPE FAIR 

Sunday, October 6​th   ​10:00 – 12:00 PM 
Aspen High School 

    
 

DENVER NATIONAL COLLEGE FAIR 

Sunday, September 29 – 11 am - 2 pm 
Denver Mart 

 

 

https://denver.yfc.net/events/college_fair/
https://www.cwscollegeoutreach.org/
http://www.cwscollegefair.org/
https://www.nacacfairs.org/attend/national-college-fairs/denver-national-college-fair/


 

 

COLLEGE FAIRS OF GREATER DENVER 
Wednesday, October 2, 6:00 – 8:00 pm 
Monarch High School  
  
Thursday, October 3, 6:30 – 8:00 pm 
Lakewood High School 
  
Saturday, October 5​th​ 10:00 am – 12:00 
Mountain Vista High School 
 

IN STATE COLLEGE FAIR 

Thursday, October 10 6-8 pm 
Centaurus High School 
 
PERFORMING & VISUAL ARTS COLLEGE FAIR 

 Tuesday, October 15 – 7-9pm 
 Denver Center for the Performing Arts – Seawell Ballroom 
  
  
 ADDITIONAL COLLEGE EVENTS 
 
  This list of events hosted by colleges   
 

http://collegefairsdenver.org/
https://www.nacacfairs.org/attend/pva/denver-performing-and-visual-arts-college-fair/
http://collegefairsdenver.org/
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1nMSTMKmA8ih0Ry32jwphnF68aS1hD1JyYNGGhxlSwm8/edit#gid=1078861707

